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STATE OF ILLINOIS 3

COUNTY OF CO QO K
IN THR OFFICE OP THE RECORDER QF DEEDS
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOQIS
METROPCLITAN TERRAZ20 €O., INC.
Claizant
Claim for Lien in the

pnount of 1$3,300 .00

VE.

LASALLE NATIGONAL BANK, a nationsl
banking Besocistison, as Trustee

under Trust Agreesznt deted January 6,
1969 and known Bs Trust No, £#39046;
M.W. CARLSON ASSOCIATEC. INC.

-
M
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Defendants

MECEANICS! LIEN CLAIN

The undersigned claizanc HEIROPOLITAN TERRAZZIO CO,, INC. (hereinafter
referred to 88 "METROPOLITAN") of ‘the City of Melrose Park, in the County of
Cook and Stave of Illineis, by its duly aurhorized agent, mekes the folloewing
gtatezent and claime a zechanics' lien tuder the Illinecis Mechanics' Lien Act,
and states:

1. The real property known and desc¢r.bed ag BLOCK 11 (EXCEFT THE WEST
61,50 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL ACCRETICONS THEREZO LYING WEST OF THE WEST LINE OF
NORTH BEAURIEN COURT IN FORT DEARBORN ADDITION TO CHICAGO, A SUBDIVISION OF
THE SOUTHWZST FRACTIONAL OMNE-QUARTER OF SECTICN 14U TOWNSEIP 3% NORTH, RANGE
14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOR COuUMTY, ILLINOIS, cozmonly
known as 155 North Michigen Avenue, Chicege, IL., PIN #17-10-307-007, is now
owned by LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, & netional banking assceiation, as Trustee
under Truat Agreezent dated January 6, 1969 and krnown sa Trust No, #39046
(hereinafter referred to as "LASALLE"), 91030279

2, The said premises were cwned by LASALLE on August 21, 1990, wvhen
the undersigned claimant ozde & contract with M. W, CARLSON ASSGTIATES, INC.,
an Iliinois covporation, general contractor, who was then suthorized and
knowingly permitted by LASALLE, the said owner, to mske seid contract and to
make the improvements hereinafter destribed on the seid prezisee, by which
contract the claimant agreed =0 provide materisl and lebor &8s set forth in the
contract (@ copy of which is attached hereto and designated s Exhibit nany
inm, and upen the building and improvements on said premises, at the price of
$5,500.00, plus any extras that might be contracted for from vime o time,
said Bums to be pavable on coapletion, Claimant hes completed the furnishings
of all said material, lader and services required by ite said contract of the
value of §$3,500.00.

3, All of said paterisl, Labor and services so furnished anrd deliv-
ered by claizmant, MEITROPOLITAN, was furnished and delivered to, and used in
and about, the improvement of the said premises and of said building and other
improvements thereon; the last of said weteriel, fixtures, lsbor and services;
including extras was so furaished, delivered and performed and seid c¢ontract
was completed on Septexmber 22, 1990. : o &
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4, There ie now justly due and owing METROPOLITAN,for the furnishing,
delivery and performance of the said materisl, laber and 5erv1ces, a8 afore-
gaid, including all extras, sfter allowing to the Owner all credits,
deductione and getoffa, the sum of §5,500.00, all of waich remains due and
unpaid; 8 copy of the account is attached heretc as part hereof end marked Ex-
hibit "B™.

5, Said owneyr is entitled to credits on account thereof as followsa:
$0.,00, leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant on account thereof, after
allowing all c¢redits, the balance of §5,500,00.

6. Metropolitan now claims 8 lien upon the sforesaid real estate
premises and pll improvements thereon, ageinst all persons interested (and
also elaims « Vien upon the monays or other consideration due from said owner
ta gaid general rontracter) in the sum of $5,300.00, together with interest,
according to the Sratute,

METROPOLITAN TERRAZZO CO., INC., an
Ill;nozs Corporation

héaaﬁ“ﬁ?“ nll 2 A“M

GUIDOLIN

CLEOTOY6

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) S§S.
COUNTY OF C 0 0 K )

ROBERT R. GUIDOLIN, being duly ewoiri. on oath says that he ia the duly
authotrized agent of MEITROPOLITAN TERRAZZO Cu/, INC, lign claimant herein; that

he has knowledge of the facts; that he has read-and subscribed the foregoing
starement of claim for lien, aad knows the convents thereof, and that sane are

trua, in substance and io fact,
jg(:%aqﬁfz4§/C;D ﬁihm,452éf:

ROBEAT R, GUIDALIN o

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me this
173, day of January, 1991,

NN Ly A —

NOTARY BUBLIC ‘3 “OFHHALSEAE'
- Harriel Ryba
Hotary Public, Slate of IMinois
Thia document prepaved by: MYCmejfi_-\_S_i?{l_ExmresE}1392
Herbert C, Geoldman, P.C. iereeatarerres

Attorney No, 21104
180 N, LasSalle, $#2101
Chicago, IL, 60601
{312) 372~5300
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' FAX (708) 6814514

METROPOLITAN TERRAZZO COMPANY, INC.:‘
1419 N. 25th Avenue '
Melrase Park, 111, 60160

2

August 21, 1990
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M. W. CagYson Assoclates, Inc. £ ‘3ﬁ Eh S

1920 Wauk:igan Road !/,

Glenview, ilitnois 60025 -4 /d )@f “--'/f"//'u #‘/.0

Attention: Mr..izrk Carlson

RE: Randolph's
151 N. Michigan Avenue o]
Chicago, Illinois

2
}Q/f"é R T ¥,

Dear Mr. Carlson:

We propose to furnish labor, material zud equipment necessary to complete
the installation of terrazzo floor and inury pan treads at new entrance for
the sum of Five Thousand Five Hundred and 507100 Dollars ($5,500.00).

The above is based on being able to unload criitichigan Avenue and being
able to transport materials through lobby into Randblph's.

Platform that is to be built should be three inches helow finished elevation
for our construction and existing six inch depression wi-will fill. We
suggest tread pan be at least two lnches deep with a rollea edge.

Very truly yours,
METROPOLITAN TERRAZZO COMPARY, JINC,

ROBERT R. GUIDOLIN

RRG/hr

FXHIBIT A

(The above proposal is subject te the conditions as stated on the reverse side.)
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) METROPOLITAN TERRAZZO COMPANY, INC.

FAX (08, 681454
1419 N. 25th Avenue

Melrose Park, Il 60160
M., W. Carlson Assoclates, Inc.
15.:0 Waukegan Road
Clenview, Illincis 60025

Date September2l, 1990

2329
invoice No._
Your Ordar No.
R — — e e T e e
RE: Randolgh'z
155 H. Miciligez Avenue
Chicage, Illiness
Completion of Turrazzo
T0IAL AMOUNT CUE THI> INVOICE $5,500.00
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